

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. providing fitting & fixing reference pillars do-do.					
vide T.M.B P-28 F.No-2.					
Qty - 9 Nos @ 1785.82				Rs.	16072.20
3. clearing and grubbing.					
vide T.M.B P-28 F.No-2.					
Qty - 1.69 Hec @ 51133.76				Rs.	86416.
4. Construction earthwork excavation road do-do.					
vide T.M.B P-28 F.No-4					
Qty - 121.12 m ³ @ 74.16				Rs.	8982.20
5. Construction for embankment from road way do-do all.					
vide T.M.B P-28 F.No-5					
Qty - 72.68 m ³ @ 26211				Rs.	18982.
6. Construction of embankment lead up to 100 M do-do.					
vide T.M.B P-28 F.No-6					
Qty - 3306.84 m ³ @ 131.03				Rs.	433295.
7. Construction of embankment lead up to 1000 M do-do.					

Continuation

34
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 7.					
Qty. 1556.16 m ³ @ 144.94 = Rs. 2722352					
8 Construction of 10.83 m ²					
do do all job					
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 8					
Qty - 980.37 m ³ @ 2332.68 = Rs. 2286889					
9 ponding laying of spreader					
IN.BM Lm-3 do do cell job					
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 9					
Qty - 637.69 m ³ @ 3192 = 17 = Rs. 2035615					
10 ponding masonry work.					
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 10					
Qty - 2 No @ 9215 = 66 = Rs. 184312					
11 Construction of earthwork.					
excavation do & all job					
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 11					
Qty - 31.32 m ³ @ 269 = 32 = Rs. 843500					
12 Construction of P.C.C.M-15					
foundation levelling do do					
vide T.M.B P-29 I.N. - 12					
Qty - 5.70 m ³ @ 4668 = 20 = Rs. 266092					

Contin

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>13</u> Construction of Rect/pileum					
Concrete m. substructure d-d					
Vide T.M.B.P-29 I.N-13.					
Qty - 30.33 m ² @ 5408.85 - Rs. 164050.2					
<u>14</u> ponding & Laying N.P.?					
1-cm pipe d-d					
Vide T.M.B.P-29 I.N-14					
Qty - 15.2 m @ 1024.21 - Rs. 15363.2					
<u>15</u> ponding Discontinuation					
existing d-d fill up					
Vide T.M.B.P-30 I.N-15					
Qty - 0.60 m ² @ 484.74 - Rs. 291.24					
<u>16</u> ponding Discontinuation					
existing masonry d-d cell					
Vide T.M.B.P-30 I.N-16					
Qty - 17.33 m ² @ 231.77 - Rs. 4017.2					
<u>17</u> ponding remaining of					
all H.A pipe d-d					
Vide T.M.B.P-30 I.N-17					
Qty - 7.50 m @ 174.78 - Rs. 1311.2					

Continuation

Continuation